TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company		04/05/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Agan Chemical Manufacturers Ltd.		
Street Address:	Northern Industrial Zone, P.O. Box 262		
City:	Ashdod		
State/Country:	ISRAEL		
Postal Code:	77102		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ISRAEL		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0434485	KARMEX
Registration Number:	1676536	DIREX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (860)286-0115 **Phone**: 860-286-2929

Email: TM-CT@cantorcolburn.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Michelle P. Ciotola, Cantor Colburn LLP

Address Line 1: 20 Church Street Address Line 2: 22nd Floor

Address Line 4: Hartford, CONNECTICUT 06232

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MTA0100AXX

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004722 FRAME: 0103

IOP \$65.00 043448

Name: Michelle P. Ciotola, Cantor Colburn LLP Address Line 1: 20 Church Street Address Line 2: 22nd Floor Hartford, CONNECTICUT 06103-3207 Address Line 4: NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michelle P. Ciotola Signature: /Michelle P. Ciotola/ Date: 02/23/2012 Total Attachments: 1 source=KARMEX USA fully executed assignment 022212#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004722 FRAME: 0104

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Trademark Assignment	etween E. I s of the Sta	. du Pont de N te of Delaward	emours and Core ("Assignor"), a	npany, a ind Agan state of Israel
WHEREAS, Assignor, having Wilmington, DE 19898, USA, is the 434485, issued November 18, 1947. Registration No. 1676536, issued Fe Class 5 (the "Mark/s"). A copy of the USPTO database is attached as Scheme.	te owner of for "weed lebruary 25, the registration	Trademarks I cilling compou 1992 for "pest	ARMEX, Regiund" in Class 5; a dicides for agriculture	stration No. and DIREX , altural use" in
WHEREAS, Assignee, having Box 262, Ashdod, 77102, Israel, is desaid Marks.				
NOW, THEREFORE, for go sufficiency of which is acknowledge interest in the United States in and to symbolized by said trademarks and a	ed, Assigno o said Mark	r assigns to As s, together wi	ssignee all right, th the goodwill o	title and of the business
	E. I. du P	ONT de NEN	IOURS AND C	OMPANY
	Assignor			
·	Ву:	frott	Josef	
	Name:	Scott	Coode	
	Title:	Legal	Goode Coursel	
By: U. Hobisho	Agan Che Assignee	emical Manut By:	facturers Ltd.)	
Name: Uri HABUSHA			loske KUPERBI	ERG
		Name: Moske KUPERBERG		
Title: Head of Global Purchasing, Insecticides & Fungicides		Hitle: Fir	ancial Officer	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004722 FRAME: 0105

RECORDED: 02/23/2012